COMPUTED  BY  THE  DEPARTMENT  OF  CENSUS  AND  STATISTICS

(Base : 2006/07= 100)

IT is hereby notified for general information that the Colombo Consumers’ Price Index computed by the Department
of  Census and Statistics for the month  of October,  2012 was 165.0 (One Hundred and Sixty Five point Zero. ).

D. C. A. GUNAWARDENA,
 Actg. Director General of Census and Statistics.

Department of Census and Statistics,
P. O. Box  563,
Colombo 03,
31st  October  2012.

11 - 624

1A
PRINTED  AT  THE  DEPARTMENT  OF  GOVERNMENT  PRINTING,  SRI  LANKA.